All Scheduled Services February 2024 (a)

Passenger Services

AER LINGUS (UK) LTD
AURIGNY AIR SERVICES
BA CITYFLYER LTD

BA EUROFLYER LTD DBA BRITISH
AIRWAYS
BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

EASTERN AIRWAYS

EASYJET UK LTD

EMERALD AIRLINES UK LTD
JET2.COM LTD

LOGANAIR LTD

NORSE ATLANTIC UK LTD
RYANAIR UK LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
VIRGIN ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL
WIZZ AIR UK LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Cargo Only Services

Grand Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

626
219
1,565
2,411

88
49,453
138
22,162
365
9,928
1,185
896
2,372
2,540
12,695
325
3,897

110,864

338

345

111,208

Stage
Flights

104
1,038
2,472
1,690

493
19,283
397
18,489
1,148
4,337
3,483
138
1,750
564
1,909
54
1,928

59,277

192

193

59,470

A/C
Hours

765
791
3,460
4,215

360
74,809
360
39,301
971
15,254
3,521
1,135
4,031
3,418
16,141
419
6,165

175,115

554
11

565

175,680

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

21,828
38,331
166,540
243,284

19,453
2,859,378
12,649
2,707,889
61,655
748,301
89,907
28,415
269,849
108,015
361,064
9,444
374,776

8,120,778

8,120,778

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

198,298

15,486
153,345
446,870

5,979
12,358,816
8,922
3,977,669
26,261
1,936,136
61,833
302,708
448,544
562,861
3,615,361
85,698
928,246

25,133,034

25,133,034

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

130,563

9,950
110,097
368,405

3,478
9,823,773
4,766
3,434,239
19,676
1,751,943
34,900
183,351
377,281
518,607
2,512,779
63,103
770,720

20,117,631

20,117,631

As
% of
Avail

65.8
64.3
71.8
82.4

58.2
79.5
53.4
86.3
74.9
90.5
56.4
60.6
84.1
92.1
69.5
73.6
83.0

80.0

80.0

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

156
10

34
573

48
14,506
40

54,245

3,361

3,361

57,607

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

29,684

1,394
15,335
48,535

538
1,819,498
892
338,300
2,735
188,737
6,533
49,558
48,632
70,729
697,395
15,517
86,147

3,420,158

14,780
322

15,103

3,435,260

Total
(000)

13,326
897
9,553
34,170

314
1,225,929
477
291,970
1,672
148,917
2,974
19,896
30,222
47,339
337,243
6,204
73,721

2,244,824

9,194

9,194

2,254,018

Table 4.1

Tonne-Kilometres Used
As
Mail Freight Passenger % of
(000) (000) (000) Avall
9 1,044 12,273 44.9
- 1 896 64.3
- - 9,553 62.3
- - 34,170 70.4
- 1 313 584
6,088 268,279 951,562 67.4
- - 477  53.5
- - 291,970 86.3
- - 1,672 61.1
- - 148,917 78.9
1 6 2,967 455
- 3,487 16,409 40.1
- - 30,222 62.1
- 381 46,958 66.9
- 101,045 236,198 48.4
- 271 5,933 40.0
- - 73,721  85.6
6,098 374,515 1,864,211 65.6
11 9,183 - 622
11 9,183 - 60.9
6,109 383,698 1,864,211 65.6



All Scheduled Services February 2024 (a) Table 4.1
(Continued)

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)



